
SEON-S

W K Lumen L/W CRI

3000K 947 94.7 ≥80

4000K 957 95.7 ≥80

3000K 1651 82.5 ≥80

4000K 1705 85.2 ≥80

3000K 2295 76.5 ≥80

4000K 2323 77.4 ≥80

3000K 2460 82 ≥80

4000K 2629 87.6 ≥80

3000K 3320 83 ≥80

4000K 3520 88 ≥80

SMD 230V IP20

DALI 1/10V PUSH

DALI D

1-10V V

Push P

1 15 B

2 30 W

3 45

Watt L W H

10 570 35 80

20 1130 35 80

30 1410 35 80

30 1690 35 80

40 2250 35 80

FLARE

50,000h

Dimming: Option to apply DALI / 1-10 V / trailing edge 

dimmable driver

15/30/45°

Technical Specifications:

Can be used in different dimensions or as a continuous 

line

Optics: 2 or more groups of 5 rectangular modular mini 

LED Type: SMD

IP Rating: 20

FL0336-1-30-3

FL0336-40-3

FL0336-40-4

FL0336-1-30-4

CRI: >80 

Fixing Type: Luminaire can be surface mounted or 

suspended with suspension kit 

Driver: Integrated driver in the luminaire
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Direct light modular system with LED lamps

Material: The structure is made of extruded aluminum, 

with end caps on both sides

FL0336-10-3

FL0336-10-4

FL0336-20-3

FL0336-20-4
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FL0336-30-4
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UGR: <19

Dimming Option:

Beam Angle: Finish:

Black

White

Dimensions:

www.flarelighting.nl


